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              STMicroelectronics STM6824SWY6F
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  STMicroelectronics
                

 Package
 SOT-23-5

 Description
 
                140ms 1 SOT-23-5  Monitors & Reset Circuits ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $4.103
                      	$ 4.10
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $3.6146
                      	$ 36.15
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $3.3219
                      	$ 99.66
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $3.0276
                      	$ 302.76
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $2.8923
                      	$ 1446.15
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $2.8303
                      	$ 2830.30



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  